> \$40.00 292408

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Osamu YONEJI	09/06/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SUMITOMO WIRING SYSTEMS, LTD.
Street Address:	1-14 Nishisuehiro-cho
Internal Address:	Yokkaichi-shi
City:	Mie-ken
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	510-8503

Name:	AUTONETWORKS TECHNOLOGIES, LTD.
Street Address:	1-14 Nishisuehiro-cho
Internal Address:	Yokkaichi-shi
City:	Mie-ken
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	510-8503

Name:	SUMITOMO ELECTRIC INDUSTRIES, LTD.
Street Address:	5-33, Kitahama 4-chome
Internal Address:	Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi
City:	Osaka
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	541-0041

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29240802

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

PATENT REEL: 020075 FRAME: 0879

500392442

Fax Number: (650)543-2676

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 650-493-4540

Email: shana@sawyerlawgroup.com

Correspondent Name: Joseph A. Sawyer, Jr.

Address Line 1: 2465 E Bayshore Road, Suite 406
Address Line 2: SAWYER LAW GROUP LLP

Address Line 4: Palo Alto, CALIFORNIA 94303

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 3739DP

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Joseph A. Sawyer, Jr.

Total Attachments: 1

source=DOC110607-003#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020075 FRAME: 0880

ASSIGNMENT OF DESIGN APPL ATION

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned inventor(s) hereby:

- 1) Sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) jointly to
- 1. AUTONETWORKS TECHNOLOGIES, LTD. which has a business office at 1-14, Nishisuehiro-cho, Yokkaichi-shi, Mie-ken 510-8503 Japan,
- 2. SUMITOMO WIRING SYSTEMS, LTD. which has a business office at 1-14, Nishisuehiro-cho, Yokkaichi-shi, Mie-ken 510-8503 Japan,
- 3. SUMITOMO ELECTRIC INDUSTRIES, LTD. which has a business office at 5-33, Kitahama 4-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka 541-0041 Japan,

(hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEES"), the entire right, title, and interest in any and all inventions and improvements disclosed in, application(s) based upon, and Patent(s) granted upon the design which is disclosed in the application entitled:

SURVEILLANCE CAMERA FOR AN AUTOMOBILE

RECORDED: 11/06/2007

(File No) for which I(for a United States Design Patent of (Application Serial No.	we) have ex	xecuted an applicat	cion
(Application Serial No	filed on _	6, 2005	.)
2) Authorize and request the Commission and all Letters Patents resulting frodivision, continuation, substitute of ASSIGNEES.	om said ann	dication on and	
3) Agree to execute all papers and do which are reasonably necessary in consaid application, as well as any derivand/or the enforcement of patents resulting the signed on the date(s) indicated here.	nnection wi vative app sulting fro	th the prosecution lications thereof m such application.	of
1) Osamu Yoneji Name: Osamu YONEJI	Date:	September 6, 2005	_
TONDO 1			
Witness: Masayrshi Amoto	Date:	September 6, 2005	
Witness: Masakumi Karugar	Date:	September 6, 2005	•
Witness: Tomoji Niwa	Date:	September 6, 2005	
•			

PATENT REEL: 020075 FRAME: 0881